North Snohomish County Early Head Start

2024 Selection Criteria

2024 FPL
300 Points 100 Points
Family Size 100% 130%

1 $ 15,060 $19,578
2 $ 20,440 $26,572
3 $ 25,820 $ 33,566
4 $31,200 $ 40,560
5 $ 36,580 S 47,554
6 $ 41,960 $ 54,548
7 $ 47,340 $61,542
8 $52,720 $ 68,536

Categorically Eligible
Family Income under 100% FPL
Child in Foster Care
Homeless per McKinney Vento
g Public Assistance (SNAP, TANF,SSI)
Priority Enrollment Factors
Disability Status
Child on IFSP
IFSP in Process
Suspected Disability
Professional referral

Family Circumstances
One Adult Household
Adult w/Diagnosed Mental Health Issue

Current Pregnancy

Kinship or Other Relative Care

scent (w/in 3 yrs) involvement with CPS
Transfer from Another Early Head Start
Home Language other than English

Recent Immigration
Parent under 25
Adult w/physical or cognitive disability

For families/households with
more than 8 persons, add
$5380 for each additional

person (at 100% FPL)

Points
300
300
300
300

Points

150
100
50
50

Points
150
150

100
100
100
100
100

50
50
50










	Table 1

