North Snohomish County Early Head Start 2024 Selection Criteria

	2024 FPL	
	300 Points	100 Points
Family Size	100%	130%
1	\$ 15,060	\$ 19,578
2	\$ 20,440	\$ 26,572
3	\$ 25,820	\$ 33,566
4	\$ 31,200	\$ 40,560
5	\$ 36,580	\$ 47,554
6	\$ 41,960	\$ 54,548
7	\$ 47,340	\$ 61,542
8	\$ 52,720	\$ 68,536

For families/households with more than 8 persons, add \$5380 for each additional person (at 100% FPL)

Categorically Eligible	Points
Family Income under 100% FPL	300
Child in Foster Care	300
Homeless per McKinney Vento	300
g Public Assistance (SNAP, TANF,SSI)	300
Priority Enrollment Factors	Points
Disability Status	
Child on IFSP	150
IFSP in Process	100
Suspected Disability	50
Professional referral	50
Family Circumstances	Points
One Adult Household	150
Adult w/Diagnosed Mental Health Issue	150
Current Pregnancy	100
Kinship or Other Relative Care	100
ecent (w/in 3 yrs) involvement with CPS	100
Transfer from Another Early Head Start	100
Home Language other than English	100
Recent Immigration	50
Parent under 25	50
Adult w/physical or cognitive disability	50